
Ashland Invitational
Ashland, Ohio (Deborah Liebert Karl Tennis Complex)

 
 
Singles Competition

 
 
Doubles Competition

Results
Noah Boyce (ONUM) def. Christian Pak (OBEM)  4-6, 6-0, 10-3
Will Horvath (BW-M) def. Oliver Faranda (OBEM)  4-6, 6-3, 10-7
Ian Royse (WOOM) def. Brady Huggett (OBEM)  6-2, 1-6, 13-11
Enzo Lopes (WOOM) def. Rowan Ing (OBEM)  6-1, 6-0
Roberto Mucarsel (ONUM) def. Tyler Fenton (BW-M)  7-6, 6-0
Kessler Hackenberger (ONUM) def. Ben Tichauer (OBEM)  6-2, 2-6, 12-10
Vinny Cannata (BW-M) def. Jakub Wierzba (ONUM)  6-0, 6-4
Jacob Weingart (BW-M) def. Bennett Dickerson (WOOM)  6-3, 7-5
Aaron Davis (ONUM) def. Max Stratford (WOOM)  6-4, 6-2
Noah Ehret (ONUM) def. Sevie Kretchmar (BW-M)  6-1, 6-1
Joe Donnelly (BW-M) def. Andrew Wissman (WOOM)  7-5, 6-3
Matt Swank (BW-M) def. Walker Wood (WOOM)  6-2, 6-4
Brady Huggett (OBEM) def. Austin Asada (ONUM)  6-3, 6-3
Oliver Faranda (OBEM) def. Teddy Powers (WOOM)  6-0, 6-0
Ian Royse (WOOM) def. Christian Pak (OBEM)  6-2, 7-5
Roberto Mucarsel (ONUM) def. Vinny Cannata (BW-M)  6-3, 6-1
Tyler Fenton (BW-M) def. Jakub Wierzba (ONUM)  2-6, 6-4, 10-5
Noah Boyce (ONUM) def. Oliver Knijnenburg (OBEM)  6-2, 6-4
Noah Ehret (ONUM) def. Ben Tichauer (OBEM)  6-0, 6-7, 10-3
Jacob Weingart (BW-M) def. Max Stratford (WOOM)  6-2, 6-1
Bennett Dickerson (WOOM) def. Matt Swank (BW-M)  6-3, 6-3
Sevie Kretchmar (BW-M) def. Walker Wood (WOOM)  6-3, 6-3
Will Horvath (BW-M) def. Austin Asada (ONUM)  6-3, 6-2
Aaron Davis (ONUM) def. Andrew Wissman (WOOM)  6-2, 6-0
Joe Donnelly (BW-M) def. Teddy Powers (WOOM)  6-3, 3-6, 10-7
Josh Davydov (UNT-M) def. Tomas Paskauskas (ASH-M)  6-1, 6-3
Konrad Kwiatkowski (UNT-M) def. Ryohei Miyake (ASH-M)  6-3, 7-6
Xander Jhaveri (UNT-M) def. Jonathan Frost (ASH-M)  6-3, 4-6, 10-1
Eduardo Lima (ASH-M) def. Sebastien Naginski (OBEM)  7-6, 6-4
Gabriel Seminario (ASH-M) def. Oliver Knijnenburg (OBEM)  6-2, 6-3
Anthony VanOyen (WOOM) def. Kaj Salzano (ASH-M)  6-3, 6-3
Doug Cree (ASH-M) def. Carson Craig (BW-M)  7-5, 6-3
Konrad Kwiatkowski (UNT-M) def. Reid Opel (ASH-M)  6-0, 6-4
Shawn Lisann (OBEM) def. Xander Jhaveri (UNT-M)  7-6 (7-3), 6-4
Cameron Weiss (OBEM) def. Dylan Catanese (ONUM)  6-1, 6-0
Zain Makada (OBEM) def. Nick Miller (ONUM)  7-6, 6-1
Aiden Yeager (ONUM) def. Sebastien Naginski (OBEM)  6-1, 6-1
Dash Smith (OBEM) def. Tomas Paskauskas (ASH-M)  6-3, 6-4
Shawn Lisann (OBEM) def. Jonathan Frost (ASH-M)  6-1, retired
Anthony VanOyen (WOOM) def. Eduardo Lima (ASH-M)  7-6, 7-5
Gabriel Seminario (ASH-M) def. Rowan Ing (OBEM)  6-0, 6-0
Kaj Salzano (ASH-M) def. Max Brose (OBEM)  6-1, 6-7, 10-8
Ryohei Miyake (ASH-M) def. Aiden Yeager (ONUM)  6-2, 7-6
Doug Cree (ASH-M) def. Zain Makada (OBEM)  6-4, 7-6
Reid Opel (ASH-M) def. Enzo Lopes (WOOM)  6-2, 6-2
Josh Davydov (UNT-M) def. Max Brose (OBEM)  6-2, 6-1
Cameron Weiss (OBEM) def. Nick Miller (ONUM)  6-4, 6-0
Dash Smith (OBEM) def. Dylan Catanese (ONUM)  6-2, 6-2

Doubles Competition
Shawn Lisann/Dash Smith (OBEM) def. Tomas Paskauskas/Eduardo Lima (ASH-M)  6-2
Ben Tichauer/Brady Huggett (OBEM) def. Anthony VanOyen/Enzo Lopes (WOOM)  6-2
Tomas Paskauskas/Eduardo Lima (ASH-M) def. Will Horvath/Vinny Cannata (BW-M)  6-3



Konrad Kwiatkowski/Gabriel Seminario (UNT-M) def. Carson Craig/Tyler Fenton (BW-M)  6-4
Jacob Weingart/Sevie Kretchmar (BW-M) def. Ian Royse/Andrew Wissman (WOOM)  6-3
Konrad Kwiatkowski/Xander Jhaveri (UNT-M) def. Tomas Paskauskas/Eduardo Lima (ASH-M)  6-2
Oliver Knijnenburg/Max Brose (OBEM) def. Ian Royse/Andrew Wissman (WOOM)  6-4
Reid Opel/Ryohei Miyake (ASH-M) def. Will Horvath/Joe Donnelly (BW-M)  6-1
Reid Opel/Ryohei Miyake (ASH-M) def. Zain Makada/Sebastien Naginski (OBEM)  7-5
Ian Royse/Andrew Wissman (WOOM) def. Christian Pak/Rowan Ing (OBEM)  7-5
Oliver Knijnenburg/Max Brose (OBEM) def. Reid Opel/Ryohei Miyake (ASH-M)  7-6
Brady Huggett/Ben Tichauer (OBEM) def. Will Horvath/Vinny Cannata (BW-M)  6-4
Zain Makada/Sebastien Naginski (OBEM) def. Max Stratford/Teddy Powers (WOOM)  6-4
Josh Davydov/Gabriel Seminario (ASH-M) def. Zain Makada/Sebastien Naginski (OBEM)  7-6
Walker Wood/Bennett Dickerson (WOOM) def. Oliver Faranda/Cameron Weiss (OBEM)  6-4
Xander Jhaveri/Gabriel Seminario (ASH-M) def. Oliver Faranda/Cameron Weiss (OBEM)  6-4
Carson Craig/Tyler Fenton (BW-M) def. Walker Wood/Bennett Dickerson (WOOM)  6-4
Cameron Weiss/Oliver Faranda (OBEM) def. Jacob Weingart/Sevie Kretchmar (BW-M)  6-3
Shawn Lisann/Dash Smith (OBEM) def. Josh Davydov/Xander Jhaveri (UNT-M)  7-5
Anthony VanOyen/Enzo Lopes (WOOM) def. Rowan Ing/Christian Pak (OBEM)  6-4
Rowan Ing/Christian Pak (OBEM) def. Joe Donnelly/Matt Swank (BW-M)  7-5
Kaj Salzano/Sevie Kretchmar (BW-M) def. Max Stratford/Enzo Lopes (WOOM)  6-1
Shawn Lisann/Cameron Weiss (OBEM) def. Vinny Cannata/Tyler Fenton (BW-M)  7-6 (7-2)
Shawn Lisann/Dash Smith (OBEM) def. Will Horvath/Vinny Cannata (BW-M)  6-0
 
 
Tournament Notes
- Saturday singles matches played in Ashland
- Sunday doubles matches played indoors at the Heisman Field House in Oberlin


